Academic & Holiday Calendar 2025-26 - LS International School

Date Day Festival/Holiday Events/Academic Activities No. of Holidays
3rd April Thursday Session Begins - 0
10th April Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti - 1
14th April Monday Ambedkar Jayanti - 1
18th April Friday Good Friday = 1
22nd April Tuesday - Earth Day 0
12th May Monday Buddha Purnima - 1

1st July Tuesday - School Reopens 0
2nd July Wednesday - Holiday Homework Submission 0

5th July Satarday Carrom and Ludo competition 0

6th July Sunday Moharram - 1
12th July Saturday Chess and Snake & Ladder competition 0
3rd Week July - = Periodic Test - 1st 0
2nd August Saturday Singing competition 0
8th August Friday : Rakhi making and Mehndi competition . 0
9th August Saturday Raksha Bandhan 1
14th August Thursday Chehallum - 1
15th August Friday " Independence Day 0
16th August Saturday Krishna Janmashtami - 1
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23th August Saturday - P.T.M- 1st
29th August Friday Major Dhyanchandra Jayanti National Sport Day
30th August Saturday Quiz and Spelling competition
4th September Friday - Teacher's Day Celebration
5th September Saturday EID-E-Millad
6th September Saturday Anant Chaturdashi =
13th September Saturday Hindi Diwas and Mini Basketball competition
17th September Wednesday Vishwakarma Pooja B
18th-28th Sept - - Mid-Term Examinations
1st October Wednesday Maha Navami -
2nd October Thursday Dussehra / Gandhi Jayanti -
4th October Saturday Dart and Boccia competition
7th October Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti -
8th October Wednesday - Annual Tour
11th October Saturday - Craft making competition and PTM
17th October Friday Rangoli making and Deep decoration competition
19th October Sunday = Deepawali Celebration
20-23 Oct Mon-Thu Diwali/ Govardhan Pooja/Bhaiya Dooj s
25th October Saturday Musical chair and Dumb Charades competition
31st October Friday Sardar Patel Jayanti -




Sudoko, Puzzle and Rubik's cube

\\ﬁmmmmoz.mmﬂm:ﬁﬁ

1st November Saturday

Sth November Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti / Kartik Purnima 1
8th November Saturday World building Games 0
14th November Friday Children's Day Food Exhabition Fair 0
22nd November Saturday Girl's Kho-Kho competition 0
24th November Monday Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheedi Diwas 1
29th November Saturday Kabaddi competition 0
1st Week December - - Periodic Test - Il & Pre-Board 1st 0
2nd Week December - - Sports Week 0
20th December Saturday PTM 1
25th December Thursday Christmas Day - 1
27th December Saturday Badminton competiton 0
1st-14th Jan - 3 Winter Vacation 14
13th-14th Jan - Lohri & Makar Sankranti - 2
23rd January Friday Vasant Panchami = 1
31st January Saturday Cricket competition 0

14th February Saturday Debate and Declamation competition 0

16th February Monday . Mahashivratri 1

4th- 6th March. Holi Celebration 3

3rd week of March Annual Examination 0

31st March Result Distribution o 4
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